
MS Esports 

Fall Season 
 

 

Thursday, September 11   4 p.m. 

Thursday, September 18   4 p.m. 

Thursday, September 25   4 p.m. 

 

Thursday, October 02   4 p.m. 

Thursday, October 09  4 p.m. 

Thursday, October 16    No games due to Fall break   

Thursday, October 23   4 p.m. 

Thursday, October 30   4 p.m. 

 

Thursday, November 06   4 p.m. 

Thursday, November 13  4 p.m. 

Thursday, November 20   4 p.m. 

 

Thursday, December 03   4 p.m. 

Thursday, December 10   4 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 


